
ll 
NOTICE 

To 

From 

Level II (209 ... ) Students of the Academic Year 

2020/2021 of the Faculty of Technology 

Deputy Registrar j Student Registration & 

Welfare 

Date 18.07.2023 

Subject: Providing Hostels for Students 

Hostels will be provided on temporary basis up to 14.08.2023, for Level II (209 ... ) 
students of the Academic Year 2020/2021 of the Faculty of Technology as follows: 

Dates of providing Name of the Hostel(s) 
Hostel(s) 

Level II (209 ... ) 18.07.2023 Girls : Swarnapali 
List of eligible 
students is attached 

Students who wish to get University hostel facilities should get the paying 
vouchers from the Student Welfare division of the Administrative Complex, 
Kuliyapitiya on 18.07.2023 and make the payment to the Shroff counter on or 
before 3.00 p.m. 

The Payment receipt should produce to the Student Welfare Division along with 
your temporary identity card to get registration to the hostels. 

Payment is as follows. 

Registration fee 

Hostel fee 

Rs. 50.00 

Rs. 500.00 

Rs. 550.00 

DEPUTY REGISTRAR 
Students Registration and Welfare 
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 
Kuliyapitiya 

Cc: Dean j FoT 
Registrar 
AR/ FoT 
DR/GA 
Academic Warden I Kuliyapitiya Premises 
Sub-Wardens I Kuliyapitiya Premises 



Hostel list 
. Faculty of Technology 

Swranapali Hall 
second Year - Female 

NO NAME Gender 

1 DISSANA YAKE D.M.H.S.J. 

2 GEMINI K.G.G.P.M. 

3 JAYATHISSA D.M.M.U. 

4 KARUNATHILAKA E.G.A.D. 

5 LIYANAGE D.G.P.H. 

6 NERANJANI R.K.D.A. 

7 NETHMINI P.M.D. 

8 PERERA P.I. U. 

9 RAJAPAKSHA R.P.M.J. 

10 RATHNAY AKE M.M.G.N.D. 

11 THARUKSHI R.V.N. 

12 UPEKHAB.S. 

13 VITHANAGE N.M. 

14 WIJESURIY A M.D.N.C. 

15 KAHANDAWALA K.A.C.N. 

16 RAJAP AKSHA R.P.M.J. 

DEPUTY R GISTRAR 
Students Registration and Welfare 
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 
Kuliyapitiya 
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RegNo. 

209048 

209065 

209090 

209098 

209119 

209142 

209143 

209152 

209167 

209180 
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209234 
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209167 


