## NOTICE

:	Level II (209) Students of the Academic Year
	2020/2021 of the Faculty of Technology
:	Deputy Registrar / Student Registration &
	Welfare
:	18.07.2023
t:	Providing Hostels for Students
	•

Hostels will be provided on temporary basis up to 14.08.2023, for Level II (209...) students of the Academic Year 2020/2021 of the Faculty of Technology as follows:

	Dates of providing Hostel(s)	g Name of the Hostel(s)
<b>Level II</b> ( <b>209</b> ) List of eligible students is attached	18.07.2023	Girls : Swarnapali

Students who wish to get University hostel facilities should get the paying vouchers from the Student Welfare division of the Administrative Complex, Kuliyapitiya on 18.07.2023 and make the payment to the Shroff counter on or before 3.00 p.m.

The Payment receipt should produce to the Student Welfare Division along with your temporary identity card to get **re**gistration to the hostels.

Payment is as follows.

Registration fee	Rs. 50.00
Hostel fee	Rs. 500.00
Total	Rs. 550.00

Deputy Registrar Students Registration & Welfare

DEPUTY REGISTRAR Students Registration and Welfare Wayamba University of Sri Lanka Kuliyapitiya Cc: Dean / FoT Registrar AR/ FoT DR/GA Academic Warden / Kuliyapitiya Premises Sub-Wardens / Kuliyapitiya Premises

1.4

## Hostel list Faculty of Technology Swranapali Hall second Year - Female

NO	NAME	Gender	Reg No.
1	DISSANAYAKE D.M.H.S.J.	F	209048
2	GEMINI K.G.G.P.M.	F	209065
3	JAYATHISSA D.M.M.U.	F	209090
4	KARUNATHILAKA E.G.A.D.	F	209098
5	LIYANAGE D.G.P.H.	F	209119
6	NERANJANI R.K.D.A.	F	209142
7	NETHMINI P.M.D.	F	209143
8	PERERA P.I.U.	F	209152
9	RAJAPAKSHA R.P.M.J.	F	209167
10	RATHNAYAKE M.M.G.N.D.	F	209180
11	THARUKSHI R.V.N.	F	209215
12	UPEKHA B.S.	F	209218
13	VITHANAGE N.M.	F	209221
14	WIJESURIYA M.D.N.C.	F	209234
15	KAHANDAWALA K.A.C.N.	F	209247
16	RAJAPAKSHA R.P.M.J.	F	209167

Deputy Registrar / Student Welfare

DEPUTY REGISTRAR Students Registration and Welfare Wayamba University of Sri Lanka Kuliyapitiya